
University of Rochester School of Medicine and Dentistry
 Office for Faculty Development

Senior Leadership Education and Development Program (SLED)


2016-2017 Seminar Schedule
 [Meeting time:  11:30 am – 1:00 pm]

[bookmark: _GoBack]Wednesday, September 7, 2016 
Natapow, CR 1-9545

Wednesday, October 5, 2016
Natapow, CR 1-9545

Wednesday, November 2, 2016
Natapow, CR 1-9545

Wednesday, December 7, 2016
Louise Slaughter, CR 1-9555

Wednesday, January 4, 2017
TBD

Wednesday, February 1, 2017
TBD

Wednesday, March 1, 2017
TBD

Wednesday, April 5, 2017
TBD

Wednesday, May 3, 2017
TBD

Wednesday, June 7, 2017
TBD

Confirmation Reservation #24297
 [Set up time:  11:00 am – 11:30 am] / [Meeting time:  11:30 am – 1:00 pm] /  [Reset time:  1:00pm – 1:30pm]

Dinner Meeting and ELP Presentations:
Wednesday, June 14, 2017 / 5:30 PM – 9:00 PM 
Location: Country Club of Rochester
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